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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT           387         121012         8130        1659949

 104 N KOREA        MT            18            500          101           3489

 105 CHINA          MT           203          46101         3994         624091

 106 TAIWAN         MT           511          55624        11443         900593

 108 HG KONG        MT            12           6116          574         215043

 110 VIETNAM        MT            38           5502           75          23562

 111 THAILND        MT           222          25320         1563         242707

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           187          59896         3057         815658

 113 MALYSIA        MT           110          16729         7638         463566

 116 BRUNEI         MT             -              -            1            584

 117 PHILPIN        MT           502          19740         1163          74055

 118 INDNSIA        MT           156          17338         3152         360892

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -          117          33194

 124 PAKISTN        MT             1            660            8           3648

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -            0            300

 127 BANGLA         MT             3            714            3            714

 135 BAHRAIN        MT             -              -            0            228

 137 SU ARAB        MT             -              -            1            303

 138 KUWAIT         MT             -              -            3           1050

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -           20          42408

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            3           1894

 205 U KING         MT             8          14192          193         148002

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -           18         258329

 207 NETHLDS        MT           109          35565         1294         489227

 208 BELGIUM        MT             0            246          143          65657

 210 FRANCE         MT            11          11683           66          85065

 213 GERMANY        MT            31          12728          460         202864

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            1            598

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -           18           8309

 220 ITALY          MT            13          20754          197          81117

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             1            211            1            211

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            1            389

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            0           1356

 245 CZECH          MT             -              -            1            250

 302 CANADA         MT            36          15699          335         153251

 304 USA            MT           569         275463         5664        2843230

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -           29          10126

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -            0           1200

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -           39           9322

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            3           9757

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            0            660

 545 MOZAMBQ        MT             -              -            1            306

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            4           1522

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             8           3997         3385         500641

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           25          11575

 620 GUAM           MT             0            210           12           5779

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -           18           8365

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            15          60292          353         794332

 105 CHINA          MT            13           2794          133          25796

 106 TAIWAN         MT            83          11921          606         127231

 108 HG KONG        MT             0            846           21         101489

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            4            566

 111 THAILND        MT             0            212           20           3152

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             0           1740            3          16076

 113 MALYSIA        MT            14           2750           71          14504

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            7           8036

 118 INDNSIA        MT             3           1238           35          12641

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -            0            300

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -           16          41472

 205 U KING         MT             4           9621           73          63804

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0          13853

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           28          12392

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -           10          12231

 213 GERMANY        MT            28           8615          378         125095

 220 ITALY          MT            13          20754           32          49854

 302 CANADA         MT             1           2520            3           8827

 304 USA            MT            72          56425          814         586996

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            0            970

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            1           7924

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            0            300

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           27          23817

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            0           1502
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            77          13224         3514         250904

 104 N KOREA        MT            18            500          101           3489

 105 CHINA          MT           146          28298          661         126515

 106 TAIWAN         MT            48           7175          229          52234

 108 HG KONG        MT            10           3797          127          46787

 110 VIETNAM        MT             2            990           35          17972

 111 THAILND        MT            10           2995           82          23385

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            32           7849          291          85522

 113 MALYSIA        MT            16           3837         3526         204988

 117 PHILPIN        MT             2           1160           11           6564

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           42          13554

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           11           6689

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            3           1894

 205 U KING         MT             1            541           10          30389

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -           13         256311

 207 NETHLDS        MT             4           1599           40          12764

 208 BELGIUM        MT             0            246            1            774

 210 FRANCE         MT             4           3482           14          19862

 213 GERMANY        MT             1            510           57          35617

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            1            598

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -           11           3814

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -          163          27659

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             1            211            1            211

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            1            389

 302 CANADA         MT            35          13179          328         143072

 304 USA            MT           375         153522         3738        1639788

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -           38           9042

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            2            685

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            0            360

 545 MOZAMBQ        MT             -              -            1            306

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            2            388

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             8           3997           32          17266

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           20           7889

 620 GUAM           MT             0            210           12           5779

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -           18           8365

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           296          47496         4264         614713

 105 CHINA          MT            44          15009         3198         471780

 106 TAIWAN         MT           379          36528        10607         721128

 108 HG KONG        MT             3           1473          426          66767

 110 VIETNAM        MT            36           4512           39           5024

 111 THAILND        MT           212          22113         1461         216170

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           155          50307         2764         714060

 113 MALYSIA        MT            80          10142         4041         244074

 116 BRUNEI         MT             -              -            1            584

 117 PHILPIN        MT           501          18580         1145          59455

 118 INDNSIA        MT           153          16100         3073         334697

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -          106          26505

 124 PAKISTN        MT             1            660            8           3648

 127 BANGLA         MT             3            714            3            714

 135 BAHRAIN        MT             -              -            0            228

 137 SU ARAB        MT             -              -            1            303

 138 KUWAIT         MT             -              -            3           1050

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -            4            936

 205 U KING         MT             3           4030          109          53809

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -            5           2018

 207 NETHLDS        MT           106          33966         1256         462610

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -          113          52491

 210 FRANCE         MT             7           8201           42          52972

 213 GERMANY        MT             2           3603           23          42152

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            7           4495

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            3           3604

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            0           1356

 245 CZECH          MT             -              -            1            250

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            2           1352

 304 USA            MT           121          65516         1110         616446

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -           29           9156

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -            0           1200

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -            1            280

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0           1148

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            2           1134

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -         3326         459558

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            5           2184


